
CABLE BATH WASTE

 �Cable opening-closing system with lifetime 
guarantee*

 �Chrome-plated ABS handle
 Internal brass chrome-plated plug
 Stainless steel grid
 Space saving trap with 56mm depth of seal 
 Drainage flow rate : 63 L/mn 
      * under normal conditions of use

30717610

21
63

07
_A

 
09

/2
01

4

HANDLE
chrome-plated ABS

PLUG
chrome-plated brass

INTEGRATED 
CABLE
700 mm

CABLE BATH WASTE
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